4.00  10,810.35  70,867.8417:19:55Time Stamp :

Payment Terms :   100% AGAINST INVOICE

Tax Summary

Tax Rate %Tax Class Tax AmountTaxable Value

KIGST18  18.00  60,057.49  10,810.35

Paisa Round Off :

Invoice Value :

Advance :

Net Amount :

70,867.84

0.00

0.00

70,867.84

Amount In Words  :         Rs    Seventy Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Seven And Eighty-Four Paisa Only

For Frontier Business Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Receiver's Stamp & Signature Prepared by Checked By   Authorised Signatory

Bank Details

MSMED : KR03E014341

CIN No.: U67120KA1994PTCO16155 

IFSC Code :  CITI0000004

Current A/c No.